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Mandatory Packages

Ultimate Package

Residential Cabinetry w/Hidden
All-in-Dne Docking Station, Meta
Water Heater, Flip-Up Triple En
Finish w/ Picture Perfect Winda
Shades, 2" Rear Receiver Hitc|
Front & Rear Electric Stabilize
Retractable Water Hose Reel
Friction Hinge Entry Door w/ §
Drop Frame Front Pass Thre

Power Package

Air Fryer Convection Micro
Awning, Maxx Air Fan in Ki
Mounted Speaker System,
Speaker, Projector w/ 5cre
Cord, Roof Mounted Solar-

Corrmand Center ]

Insulation Package

35k BTU High Capacitﬁ Furnag
wi Circulating Heat, Thermofol
Main Floor, EZ Winterization Vi
Insulated Slideout Floors, 12V

$59.645] specifications:

$9.412

1o it Drawers, Solid Surface Countertop,
*argo Doors, Tankless Gn-Demand
uick Connect, .030 Automotiv
quare Windows w/ Inte 3

ak Away Cable, 15

um Wheels

I
" x 80" ng
Low Mainter}

tric Tongue Jack w/ Light, Dpl
anel, 30amp MPPT | Year (Mandatory}
Winterization
3000w Inverter

Underbelly
ulated
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SHIP TO

Cordelia RY Center
4850 Auto Plaza Court
Fairfield CA 94534

: Gray Water Capacity
resh Water Tank
ck Water Capacity

$4.126
$1,731
$ 862

$428
$179
30

$58
% 868

Base Price:
Factory Options:

Total MSRP:

$ 69,057
$4,126

$73.183




